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Coviida de Los Locos

g

Time
0:31:50
0:32:28
0:32:43
0:33:39
0:34:11
0:35:01
0:35:28
0:35:35
0:35:41
0:36:13
0:36:30
0:37:20
0:37:28
0:37:34
0:37:41
0:37:50
0:38:11
0:38:17
0:38:46
0:38:56
0:39:23
0:40:04
0:40:07
0:40:50
0:40:57
0:40:58
0:41:10
0:41:16
0:41:23
0:41:49
0:41:58
0:42:15
0:42:17
0:42:23
0:42:55
0:43:25
0:43:32
0:43:42

Age
43
35
14
36
37
15
31
29
36
49
31
47
30
48
51
48
60
41
32
41
56
17
24
42
49
41
40
51
40
57
51
58
45
38
58
52
31
43

Overall Results

LastName
Ehrmantraut

corona
Rees
Topple
Rael
Grand
Jahn
Kusiak
Agoyo
Hesch
Nava
Dobesh
Sanchez
Gallegos
Yang
Regan
Kelley
Hoskie
Thrasher
Silva
Hammon
Allison
Romero
Van Cuyk
Silva
Holton
Allison
Turner
Biscamp
Quintana
Juskiewicz
Twyman
Caskey
Becker
romero
Chavez
Foster
Allison

Saturday, January 28, 2012 at 12:11:09 PM

FirstName Bib # Gender

Michael
hadji
John
Chester
Jose
Zachary
Robert
Trevor
Herman
Vincent
Jose Luis
Mike
Sam
Tony
Jeremy
Amy
Vinnie
Alden
James
Katrin
Duncan
Camilla
Darin
Sheila
David
John
Benjamin
Sandra
Lewis
Gerald
Nicholas
James
John
Kathryn
philip
Gilbert
Patrick
Newlyn

1319
1315
1363
1347
1386
1391
1392
1331
1377
1326
1389
1385
1340
1351
1366
1357
1358
1374
1346
1376
1382
1364
1371
1384
1375
1327
1365
1348
1309
1378
1328
1355
1390
1388
1338
1361
1320
1394

MMM <L<LSXLSKL

112512012

City State
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Los Alamos NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
New York NY
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Espanola NM
Los Ranchos NM
Los Alamos NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Los Alamos NM
Las Vegas NM
Los Alamos NM
Santa Fe NM
Las Vegas NM
Santa Fe NM
Las Vegas NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Los Alamos NM
Santa Fe NM
Taos NM
Albuquerque NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Las Vegas NM
Santa Fe NM
Albuquerque NM
Santa Fe NM
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49

33

34
35

36

37

38
39

40
41

42

12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37

Time
0:44:02
0:44:11
0:45:30
0:45:53
0:46:50
0:46:56
0:47:16
0:47:25
0:48:02
0:48:03
0:48:09
0:48:34
0:48:47
0:49:15
0:49:22
0:49:29
0:49:30
0:49:36
0:51:21
0:51:22
0:51:57
0:52:04
0:52:13
0:52:50
0:52:51
0:53:19
0:55:06
0:55:20
0:55:25
0:55:31
0:55:39
0:56:08
0:56:20
0:56:25
0:56:28
0:59:31
0:59:32
0:59:34
1:02:10
1:02:51
1:.04:11

Age LastName

35
51
11
48
30
39
61
33
45
37

Overall Results

Sauceda
Helke
Gomez
Koehler
Gurule
Martinez
Giannotta
kirsling
DesGeorges
Lucero
Byrne
Cde Baca
shain
heller
shain
Garver

Romero Rainey

cook
Parraz
Caballero
Williamson
Helke
Sheppard
medina
Pena
Allison
Segura
Reinikainen
Edwards
Santini
Shook
Gallegos
Davenport
Allison
Schwender
Bernard
Clark
Thorn
Adams
Webber
Gallegos

Saturday, January 28, 2012 at 12:11:09 PM

FirstName Bib # Gender

Melody
Kerry
Myrriah
Kelley
James
Pablo
Rose
kathy
Steven
Stephen
Leslie
Dora
kara
natalie
patricia
Aura
Rebeca
barry
Erica
Roger
Anna
Bryan
Holland
lucia
Gladys
Judith
Andrea
Vivian
Susie
Lucia
Steve
Chris
Beth
Rue
Imran
Lynsey
Tonia
Karen
Jake
Melissa
Claudine

1373
1380
1360
1330
1356
1352
1323
1329
1362
1332
1383
1311
1342
1325
1341
1322
1339
1314
1336
1310
1350
1379
1343
1334
1337
1354
1369
1359
1318
1393
1367
1370
1317
1353
1387
1307
1312
1345
1301
1349
1321

F

F
F
F
M
M
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F

City State
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
ABQ NM
Santa Fe NM
Penasco NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
tijeras NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
santa fe NM
Taos NM
Taos NM
Questa NM
Taos NM
Sapello NM
Albuquerque NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
albuquerque NM
Superior Cco
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Los Alamos NM
ABQ NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Pecos NM
Shiprock NM
Los Alamos NM
Arlington TX
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
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82 39
83 40

1:04:11
1:04:29
1:06:01
1:07:08
1:07:14
1:08:57

Overall Results

LastName

Montoya
Goering
Aragon
Gellegos
Williams
Siegel

Saturday, January 28, 2012 at 12:11:09 PM

FirstName Bib # Gender

Heather
Dale
Anna
Elizabeth
Ted

Ned

1335
1324
1303
1368
1372
1381

F

M
F
F

M

M

City
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Las Vegas
ABQ
Los Alamos
Santa Fe
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